Name

Marilyn Waggoner
Dee Dockery
David White
Bryan Yates

Mary Sepeda

Rita Rich

Clinton Hendricks

Department
Temporary Pool

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Road & Bridge
Temporary Pool

Justice of the Peace #3-2
Facilities

Dept #
1001
5030
5030
7501
1001
2450
4010

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

November 08, 2010

Title

On-Call Temporary
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Truck Driver

On-Call Temporary
Legal Clerk |
Maintenance Specialist

Salary
$10/ HR
$33,015
$33,015
$27,895
$10/ HR
$25,883
$25,883

Grade
703
550
550
532
703
531
531

% over Min

Effective Date Notes
11/9/2010
11/15/2010
11/29/2010
11/9/2010
11/9/2010
11/16/2010
11/9/2010
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